 TS-S10D032B
  Preliminary                   June, 2010
SCF0400L4 Series Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd. Page 1
Features
Æ 4-lane x 10Gb/s CWDM Optical Interface
Ü High quality and reliability optical
sub-assemblies
Ü 1310nm Un-cooled CWDM DFB-DML

Heat Sink Option
H: Integral Heat Sink
13. Ordering Information
13.1. Part Numbering System
13.2. Evaluation Board Kit
For test purposes the evaluation board model number SK0400A may be ordered to use with
the SCF0400L4 series transceivers.
       SK0400A  :  SCF0400/0410 CFP evaluation board
14. Ordering Number
Table 14. SCF0400L4 Series Part Number Information
40GE-LR4 C4S1-2D1  9.95328Gb/s  10.3125Gb/s  10.75460Gb/s  11.14274Gb/s  11.14584Gb/s
SC and Flat Top
SCF0400L4CNGG01 V V
SCF0410L4CNGG01 V V V V V V
SCF0420L4CNGG01 V V V V V V V
LC and Flat Top
SCF0400L4LNGG01 V V
SCF0410L4LNGG01 V V V V V V
SCF0420L4LNGG01 V V V V V V V
SC and Heat Sink Top
SCF0400L4CNGG01H V V
SCF0410L4CNGG01H V V V V V V
SCF0420L4CNGG01H V V V V V V V
LC and Heat Sink Top
SCF0400L4LNGG01H V V
SCF0410L4LNGG01H V V V V V V
SCF0420L4LNGG01H V V V V V V V
MPN
Optical I/F Operating Lane Data Rate
 TS-S10D032B
  Preliminary                   June, 2010
SCF0400L4 Series Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd. Page 29
15. Contact Information
U.S.A.
 Sumitomo Electric Device Innovations, U.S.A., Inc.
  <West Coast (USA Headquarters)>
     2355 Zanker Rd. San Jose, CA 95131-1138, USA
     Tel: +1-408-232-9500
     Fax: +1-408-428-9111
  <East Coast>
     4021 Stirrup Creek Drive, Suite 200, Durham, NC 27703, USA
     Tel: +1-919-361-1600
     Fax: +1-919-361-1619
  Email: information@sei-device.com
 Europe
 Sumitomo Electric Europe Ltd.
  220 Centennial Park, Elstree, Herts, WD6 3SL UK
  Tel: +44-208-953-8681
  Fax: +44-208-207-5950